NATIONAL Assessment Centr	e Services.	er i Janiosi N	MA 12001254	7	
Date In: 2001 (2020 - 2023)	Jeb desemption		Date & Time Comple	led ·	Done by
Ref No: A/BA/CCT 2000150A/	SAS c-Illing		0.		
Vels No: V11 2K12R	E-mall(Ljdda H	u. AIC thus)			
000 DE AL 2020 171K	I-Motor Claim				
6	I-Motor W/O	Withles OD 2hrs,	TP (brs)		
OD (7) ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload		1		
	Assessment/Sur				**.
TP Insurer:			Owner/Win	_	
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (X35-1 teeport by	PHAT COMMY	Owner/Witan	Fuxt)
TP Particulars: Veh Not	1868(1)	. INC()	
Owner / Driver: (400372		Tel:)
Policy No: () Pe	rlod: ()	Cover Type: (-).
Confirmed by r (Dates,	Tlines)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Status (W	O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. F:	80-100%	
	Warranty: YES ()/NO(>		
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,0	000 ()/\$2,000 () manusauravan	BRANDING THE TOTAL	द्राप्ता	Messilian anima an
。 Emission self-ministration of the self-min	SAMPLE CAUSE OF THE	AUNCHANTAGO DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTR	FERROMAN CONDAMINA	1002	151.5.5
() Walk-In Customer's Info		ndenual & Su	ledy NO Islan or rep.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Yasur Drive-In ()/ Toved-In (); Invoic		O();To	owing Co: (•)
	TENTA MANAGEMENTA	ERREEN NASHOUDA			Teltions by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car (<u>IA PODEKANYARYANYARY</u>	A WINNA CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP		
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	(·)			,	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$			7		
			1, 1,		
Infur):		COTTO DE LO COTTO DE LA CO		STATE	Mer-inper-marine
	NAMEDIAN PERSONA	hikelija in skielenija	ATHARMONIAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	A PSY A TITLE	Indiana -
					,
1/10/2001-462	CALICALIAN PARAMETER PROPERTY.	WILL STRUCK			V tadit blir
MB2001053		1) Alt : Assident	CHAPTER (230)		UNGHIE
etinium es austre impania (1888) es de la compa		3) DA Denuge 3) TV : Towing I	Assessment (5100);	240\242 (MQ (270)	
Driver/Owner:		4) FT : Follow-T	brough Burvey (Hesurvey)	\$150	
Contact No:		Forelalminks	11 1021 11 11 11 11 11 11	in 2000 } \$75	The second of the second
Oarnäged Portion:		6) TR: Re-laips	+ SMRT Survey	. \$160	
National Control of the Control of t		1) MIUC Additi	onal Services:		
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		NSt Courlet	Cef/Tpt Allowands	\$10 \$10	
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	uning and	A . MAK Lott Ift	all Impaction	\$22	
vaditors Communists 9531 (2782-228)	PRINCES OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	TP (NII) 17	(Non INC) . (State of	31	The state of the s
ZaLI:		MITI Ideo Mo		horyad	WANTED STATE OF THE PARTY OF TH
12/2		Involce dated	Per	harred	

· 23

12/2

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

28/01/2020 20:53

Date Of Accident

23/01/2020 17:15

Exact Location Of Accident

TIONG BAHRU PLAZA LOADING BAY

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

YN2518R

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

CHIA TAI CONSUMER PRODUCTS PTE LTD

Co Reg No

Email Address

GIM.HOCK@HOTMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-90219598

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-90219598

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

MITSUBISHI

Model

CANTER

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at LORRY WAS PARKED

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

D-19093859MFCV/1

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver NRIC No.

LEE GIM HOCK SXXXX613D

Date Of Birth Occupation

03/06/1986 OUTDOOR

09/10/2009

Date Of Driving Pass Driving Experience

10 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-90219598

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-90219598

EMail Address

GIM.HOCK@HOTMAIL.COM

Page 1 of 17

Address

BLK 242 KIM KEAT LINK

#02-163

Postcode

310242

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

10

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

...

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YN8684D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MITSUBISHI CANTER

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

Contact Number

LAW YUEN SENG

NRIC/Passport Number

GXXXX195Q 83086129

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 17

	110ms Porter	
	PLAZA	BILL
		(BV)
A) YN 7518R		~<;
B) 418684D		
D) 11 0 40 1 0		

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
23/01/2020 AT ABOUT 17:15 HER I WAS AT TIONEG
BAHRU RUAZA LOADING & UXL CODDING BAY AND MY
DRIVER DOOR WAS OPFOR DURING BILLEN ACCIONAL I WAS
MAITING FROM MY PRIMIAL TO PRIMI OUT THE INVOICES
WHEN A CORRY VIN 8654D WHICH PARKING ON MY RIGHT
SUDDENLY MOUN OUT FROM THE LOADING BOY of DAMNET
my deroppe Siph Dosp

DECLARATION

CHA TA CONSTRENUTION LAND

30111GAPORE 609204

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Alame:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or (c) agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

ONTA TAL CONSUMER PRODUCTS PTE LTD 38 PENJURU LANE

SINGAPORE 609204

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

9		. ACCIDENT STATEMENT		9
	ACC	CIDENT DATE 1 3 01 802 (OD/MM/TTY), TIME !	10	200
	Vicinity of the Control of the Contr	NOD/MM/YYY), TIME!	11.11	(HH;MM)
	roc	ATION: [LONG BOHEU PLAZA COM	0.4/	na (mmmm)
		The state of the s	JINES. 1	504
		DETAILS OF VEHICLE		1
		GIVEHIOLE NUMBER 1 25/8 R	V.	430
		DINSURANCE COMPANY FCT		25 30
	n.	CIPOLICY NUMBER:	7 N	
		DIMAKE & MODEL! MITSURISH SHE		22 V
0.0		TYPE: (SALOON / COURT / LIPY ///	2 PARIY F	IRE ATHEFT)
0		SIVEHICLE CATEGORY (PRIVATE / COMMENT / MOTO	DOVOLE	- ATLIVAN
		B) VEHICLE CATEGORY (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTO	OBOVOLA	OTHERS!
		17) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: MORKIN	is	7 .
10		IF NO BIEL SE STORE OWN INSURANCE IN	ES/NO)	_
	2,	INSURED / BOLLOUIS JUST OF COMM / KENORTING	ONEY	12
		AINAME CHIA MY AMBUMER		
		PINISIC/PRA/PASSPORTI	(MALE/I	remale)
· ·		CONTA	/OII	
4 Ho of page	ca 3	ONTINUE TO SIGHT DRIVER ALSO POUCY HOLDER		
1 100	ion also	- 11.1 - 11	0	8 3
Chichaeling	elvivor)	BINDIO CENTO LANGE GIM , ADCIC	UN ALBUS	EMALE)
()		DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORTI CONTA	2009	02/9591
		a) DATE OF BIRTH: () (DD/MM/YYYY)		
				26
	4.	DENTE DE DEIVING DAGE	000	
	м,	TO A LA LON WIN EWAL COADD OF THE INVENTAGE IT	PANY?	ES V'NO)
(C)	5,	THE NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURE	DI	31,111
	00000	DIWEATHER CONDITION (QUEAR / RAINING / OTHERS DIROAD SURFACE) ORY WET OTHERS		
79	6,	WAS ANYBODY IN HIRED IVES AND)
	7.	DIKE PORTED TO POUCE IVES TRAIL		1 4
	4100	II TES, PLEASE STATE WHICH BOTTOS STATION		Ŷ.
the of passer	8,	WILL ASHICES AND MINISTER		
Industry of	VIII V	DRIVER'S NAME TO THE CONTROLL	MIDS	UBURD
()		THE CATINAL ASSPORTS		x0 / /= 0
·· • · · · /	9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CILAS	66(2)
g Ho of buss	VN9:-	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:		7A-50-00
(Including)	distance "	a) DRIVER'S NAME:		
1 2	er er er	7 NRICYFIN/PASSPORTICONTA	CTU	
1		The second secon	According to the second	

email: gran. Hock (a) Hotmail! com



Claims & Motor Underwriting Dept: 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068877 Tel: (65) 6507 3848, Fax: (65) 6507 3849

ww.msfirstcapital.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ORIGINAL

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Type of Policy.

: COMMERCIAL VEHICLE - FLEET

Type of Cover.

: Comprehensive

Certificate No.

D-19093859MFCV/1

Vehicle No / Chassis No

: YN2518R / FE84BEA20212

Name of Insured

CHIA TAI CONSUMER PRODUCTS PTE LTD

Period Of Insurance

: 01.08.2019 To 31.07.2020

Insured Estimated Value

: Market Value At Time Of Loss

SGD750.00 SECTION I ADDITIONAL SGD3,500.00 SECTION I & II SEPARATELY IS IMPOSED ON THOSE DRIVERS WHO ARE BELOW 23 YEARS OLD AND/OR WHO HAVE LESS THAN 3 YEARS OF DRIVING EXPERIENCE SGD100.00 WINDSCREEN

Authorised Driver

ANY AUTHORISED DRIVERS

Persons or classes of persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the insured's order or with their permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use*

- (1) Use in connection with the insured's business.
- (2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the insured's business.
- (3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover:-

- Use for hire or reward or for racing, pacemaking, reliability trial or speed-testing.
 Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
- * Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

> MS First Capital Insurance Limited (Approved Insurers)

JENNY/B0003/MZ300C

Issued at Singapore on 23.07.2019

Authorised Signature